1.11.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

II 2D Ex h IIIC T100°C Db
L
How to order
Bore Stroke Type Options
40 / 80 RD P V
1.11.6
1
2
4
3
66
7
6
6
7
4
3
5
8
9
10
11
7
7
5
5
5
1
- C
YL
IN
D
ER
S
Round cylinders
Accessories
N. Cylinder
bore
Item Description Compliance Matching Code
page
Data
sheet
pageRS RD RDM RDMA
1 Ø 32 ÷ 63
FF.. DIN female clevis with clip
DIN 71752
l l l l
1.11.90
1.86.1
FFP.. DIN female clevis with pin and seeger l l l l
FFN.. DIN female clevis (body only) l l l l 1.86.2
2 Ø 32 ÷ 63 GB.. Bearing - Self-aligning articulated coupling
-
l l l l 1.90.10
3 Ø 32 ÷ 63 CF.. Rear clevis l l l l
1.96.1
4 Ø 32 ÷ 63 P.. Foot-flange l l l l
5 Ø 32 ÷ 63 CP.. Foot-hinge l l l l
1.96.2
6 Ø 32 ÷ 63 GH.. Heads nut l l l l
7 Ø 32 ÷ 63 SEC.. Pins l l l l 1.96.3
8 Ø 32 ÷ 63 AFR.. Bracket for T type magnetic reed switches - - l l
1.11.91
1.120.1
9 Ø 32 ÷ 63
ASV.. Magnetic reed switch T groove - - l l 1.110.10
MK.. ATEX magnetic reed switch T groove 2014/34/EU - - l l 1.113.1
10 Ø 32 ÷ 63 R.. Push-in fittings
-
l l l l 4.2.1
11 Ø 32 ÷ 63 V..C Flow controls, for cylinders l l l l 4.94.1
Key